
 

Gargi College Admission Committee 25-26  

 

 

Name of the 
Committee 

Name of the 
Convenors  

Contact 
Number  

Email IDs  

 Prof. Rekha Navneet 
(Humanities)  
(Convener)  

9810368450 rekha.navneet@gargi.du.ac.in  

Admission Committee  Prof. Sonali Ahuja 
Dua 
(Commerce)  

9818496032 Sonali.ahuja@gargi.du.ac.in  

 Prof. Vandna Luthra  
(Science)  

9811794118 vandna.luthra@gargi.du.ac.in  

Help Desk  Ms. Saachi 
Chowdhary  
 
Dr. Manju Khosla  

9810961213 
 
 
9718535281 

Saachi.chowdhry@gargi.du.ac.in  
 
 
manju.khosla@gargi.du.ac.in  

Sub Committee  
Help Desk for 
SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS 
& PwBD  

Dr. Salma Khan  9953013437 salma.khan@gargi.du.ac.in 
 

Grievance Redressal 
Committee  

Dr. Madhu Yashpal  
 
Dr. Sumant Meena  

9599090309 
 
9990232033 
 
 

madhuyashpal@gmail.com 
 
sumant.meena@gargi.du.ac.in  

Sub-Committee 
Grievance Redressal 
for  
SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS 
& PwBD  

Dr. Geeta Prakash  9911150900 geeta@gargi.du.ac.in 
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